
LOT 14 COLE'S S/D UNREC @ WILSON
COMM SE COR & RUN W 561.25 FT, N
TO POB, CONT N 580.22 FT, W 756 

DUBE REGINALD J JR/DUBE CHRISTI D
266 SW COLES COURT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-16-04145-014

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

6716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 10.06 86,013 0 0 86,013
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3

319,595
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428,408
52,798
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324,199
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0

431,702

1067/1853 12/06/2005 WD Q I 81,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HURLEY

DUBE

1037/2780 2/09/2005 WD Q I 79,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

M & M DEVELOPMENT

THOMAS F HURLEY
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000047403 Electrical Servic 0 06/07/2023

000043649 New Residential C 343,526 02/03/2022

22052 M H 304 07/07/2004

2006HX Base Yr

266 SW COLES CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,412 121.9680 136.60 329,479 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2005

BAS 2,005 100 2023 2,005 265,667

FGR 644 55 2023 354 46,905

FOP 144 30 2023 43 5,698

PTO 192 5 2023 10 1,325

2,985 2,412 319,595

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=60,10] S18 E23 S19 E7 E24 E12 N37 W12 W16
W38 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=59,28] S28 E23 N9 N19 W23 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=82,47] E24 S6 W24 N6 $
PTO=[YR=2023;ORIG=98,-2] E16 S12 W16 N12 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 10,800

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

22,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.06 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 9,500.00 8,550.00 86,013


